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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $97,488 15
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $96,963 38
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $74,616 30
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $68,568 14
Savage, Gina Gina Savage, P.A. $67,884 5
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $32,580 9
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $31,908 2
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $30,876 17
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark AmerilLife $29,098 12
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $28,332 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,900 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,384 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $27,024 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,792 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,580 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $17,588 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $15,360 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum, P.A. $13,992 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $13,860 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $13,260 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,288 9
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,178 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $11,990 3
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $11,700 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $11,028 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,720 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $9,204 4
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,740 3
Remoza, Inc. $8,484 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,108 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $8,076 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,920 3
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $7,872 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,500 3
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $6,972 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,264 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $6,144 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,060 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,924 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $5,412 3
Gorkiewicz, Louise Gorkiewicz Insurance Agency $5,364 2
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $5,256 2
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $5,256 2
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $5,004 2
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Mankamyer, Mary

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Moita, Goncalo M.

Hale, Darwin

Shackelford, Edward L.

Smith, Robert J.

Bernstein, Eric L.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Heeg, Allison M.

Mullen, Joseph F.

Eaton, Randall F.

Stevens, Mike

Sweeney, Paul

Mangini, Nicholas L.

Lampert, Anthony E.

Carefree Insurance Services, Inc.
Hoffman, Arthur

Kingsley, Beverly J.

Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Schwartz, Scott J.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.

Benaim, Eduardo

Secure Care 65, LLC

Jetter, Art

Easterling, Horace W.
Finkelstein, Sara

MRS Insurance, LLC

Geldin, George J.

Sweeney, James A.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Isaac, Woodrow M.

Borg, Charles

Jordano Group, Inc.

Loebig, George J.

Roth, Mike

Carrollwood Insurance

Kimbrell, Kenneth S.

Maisonet, Joseph

Roper, Charles W.

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC
Jay L. Wells, Inc.

Mankamyer Insurance Agency

Moita Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency

The Assurance Group, Inc.

New World Associates, Inc.
Bernstein Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Heeg Insurance Agency

Mullen Insurance Agency

Eaton Insurance Agency

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.
Mangini Insurance Agency
Lampert Insurance Agency

Hoffman Insurance Agency

65 Medicare Solutions
Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services

Lepage Insurance Agency
Benaim Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Alliance Global Insurance Group
Finkelstein Insurance Agency

Geldin Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits

Isaac Insurance Agency
Borg Insurance Agency

Loebig Insurance Agency
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc.

Kimbrell Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Roper Insurance Agency

$4,872
$4,548
$4,548
$4,536
$4,404
$4,212
$4,176
$4,092
$4,008
$3,972
$3,948
$3,875
$3,788
$3,612
$3,564
$3,540
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,204
$3,108
$3,072
$3,060
$3,012
$2,988
$2,988
$2,952
$2,928
$2,892
$2,886
$2,856
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,796
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,592
$2,580
$2,568
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Savage, Gina $43,860 Lasman, David $20,208
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,384

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Moran, Kevin K. $12,264 Lasman, Mark $11,700
Ahlbum, Tim $12,120

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Barrett, Brian $9,720 Owen, Gary $6,324
Cancio, Maria $9,720 Blake, Karla $6,264
Aviles, Linda J. $9,132 Klein, Sylvia $6,144
Flaum, Carol $9,084 Strulowitz, Larry $6,060
Sachs, Kerry $8,712 Maisto, Stephen $5,844
Holmes, Aaron L. $8,556 Giles, Gregory C. $5,760
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $8,076 Levin, Shaun M. $5,640
Kovacs, Michael $7,908 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,520
Schauermann, Joshua C. $7,908 Marcos, Mona $5,412
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,776 Burke, April L. $5,328
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,536 Bornstein, Barbara A. $5,292
Heck, Douglas S. $6,972 Schwartz, Matthew $5,148
Oblaczynski, William J. $6,732

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Fey-Head, Mark R. $4,956 Chapman, Kevin $3,240
Petri, Jane E. $4,868 Hoffman, Arthur $3,240
Lawrence, Kevin $4,548 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,240
Mankamyer, Mary $4,548 Malooley, Michele A. $3,240
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,536 Mannoni, Audrey $3,240
Moita, Goncalo M. $4,536 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,240
Barger, Edward L. $4,404 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,240
Lucarelli, Alphonse $4,296 Valovich, Stephen A. $3,240
Gutman, Sharage H. $4,176 Wilgus, Mark T. $3,240
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Lucas, Cody $3,228
Reed, Shawn P. $4,140 Young, Sean $3,180
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,092 DeRosa, Peter $3,108
Scala, Daniel C. $4,092 Abadi, Sharona $3,072
Stevens, Jason $4,008 Gorkiewicz, Louise $3,072
Heeg, Allison M. $3,972 Langholtz, Eric $3,072
Matos, Natasha R. $3,948 Newman, Michelle $3,072
Barnes, Michael $3,876 Szarf, Rosa $3,072
Walkenbach, Craig S. $3,875 Williamson, Steven $3,060
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,788 Bethea, Dennis N. $3,012
McClellan, Tessa R. $3,660 Edwards, Susan J. $3,012
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,612 Easterling, Horace W. $2,988
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,564 Finkelstein, Sara $2,988
Mangini, Rosemary $3,564 LeMaire, Daniel S. $2,988
Lampert, Anthony E. $3,540 Gillard, Sherry M. $2,952
Matluck, Michael M. $3,538 Geldin, George J. $2,928
Stevens, Ray $3,528 Lange, Paul E. $2,892
Golden, Darin $3,384 Hardy, Nicole $2,880
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Holzman, Robert $2,880 Winstead, Charles M. $2,796
Ahlbum, Christine $2,832 Hollowell, Karen C. $2,653
Lowen, Steven T. $2,832 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,652
S., Richard $2,832 Cash, Thomas N. $2,652
Bennett, Daniela C. $2,820 Falbo, Kimberly R. $2,652
Clark, John M. $2,820 Kimbrell, Kenneth S. $2,652
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,820 Maisonet, Marcie $2,652
Gordon, Aaron $2,820 Meriwether, Angela $2,652
Hall, Tiffany $2,820 DiCicco, Frank $2,604
Harris, Scott $2,820 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
Jordano, Keith $2,820 Mairano, Alexander $2,580
Loebig, George J. $2,820 Sestilio, Stephen M. $2,568
Santiago, Paul $2,820 Wells, Jay L. $2,568
Saylor, Dexter R. $2,820 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,544

Huynh, Dave T. $2,808 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,544



